99
Audio
RS232/422/485
RS232
VGADC-in
Gigabit Ethernet
USB
Dcugf"qp"Kpvgn® oqdkng"KEJ:O"ejkrugv."vjg"
YCFG/:297198"vcmgu"cfxcpvcigu"qh"Kpvgn® AtomTM
F7471P677"vgejpqnqikgu0"YCFG/:297198"yjkej"
hgcvwtgu"nqy"rqygt."ku"ecrcdng"qh"rtqxkfkpi"fwcn"
fkurnc{u"uwej"cu"NXFU"cpf"XIC0"Kp"cffkvkqp."vjg"
hcpnguu."nqy"rqygt"YCFG/:297198"ku"vjg"dguv"
uqnwvkqp"hqt"RQU."Ogfkecn."Icokpi"cpf"Fkikvcn"
Ukipcig"crrnkecvkqpu0
Okpk/KVZ/YCFG/:297198
WADE-8075/76
Intel ® Dual Core TM Atom TM D525 1.8GHz/N455
1.67GHz processor based Mini-ITX with DC12V
input, DDR3 SDRAM, Dual display, Dual Gigabit
Ethernet, Three SATA, Four COM and Six USB  ports
AB1-3584 YCFG/:2970Okpk/KVZ"GUD0Kpvgn"Rkpgxkgy"30:I"F747"
qp"Dqctf-KEJ:O0"y1FFT5"UQ/FKOO1XIC146dkvu"
NXFU1Fwcn"IdG1EQO1Cwfkq1WUD
AB1-3585 YCFG/:2980Okpk/KVZ"GUD0Kpvgn"Rkpgxkgy"3089I"
P677"qp"Dqctf-KEJ:O0"y1FFT5"UQ/FKOO1
XIC13:dkvu"NXFU1Fwcn"IdG1EQO1Cwfkq1WUD
AA1-3102Z RGR/7E3TZ30"Qpg"REK/G"z3"Unqv"Tkugt"Ectf"hqt"
Tkijv"Gzrcpukqp0"REK*pq"ukipcn+"-REKg"eqppgevqtu0
One WADE-8075/76 Mini-ITX Main Board
One Installation CD
One SATA Cable
One SATA Power Cable
One I/O shield
ORDERING GUIDE
PACKING LIST
FEATURES
̈"Kpvgn® AtomTM"F747"30:IJ¦1P677"3089IJ¦"
rtqeguuqt
̈"Kpvgn®"KEJ:O"Ejkrugv
̈"Vyq"426/rkp"UQFKOOu"uwrrqtv"ukping"ejcppgn"
FFT5"UFTCO"wr"vq"6ID"
̈"Fwcn"Fkurnc{"d{"XIC1NXFU"*46"dkvu"qt"3:"dkvu+
̈"Qpg"REK/Gzrtguu"z3."qpg"REK"gzrcpukqp"unqv"
cpf"qpg"Okpk/REKg"uqemgv"*ykvj"WUD"-"REKgz3"
ukipcn+
̈ Vjtgg"TU454"rqtvu"cpf"qpg"TU454164416:7"rqtv
Watch DOG H/W Monitor
GENERAL
rtqeguuqt /"Kpvgn® AtomTM"F747"*30:IJ¦."35Y+1"P677"*3089IJ¦.807Y+"rtqeguuqt"kp"RIC"69:"rcemcig
/"HUD":22OJ¦
/"Uwrrqtvu"Kpvgn®"J{rgt/"Vjtgcfkpi"Vgejpqnqi{."Kpvgn®"86."Gzgewvg"Fkucdng"Dkv."
""Gpjcpegf"Kpvgn"UrggfUvgr®"Vgejpqnqi{"*P677"qpn{+
Ejkrugv Kpvgn®"KEJ:O"Itcrjkeu"cpf"Ogoqt{"Eqpvtqnngt"*3507Y+"cpf"KEJ:O
DKQU COK"WHGK"DKQU"
Ogoqt{ Uwrrqtvu"ukping"ejcppgn"wr"vq"6ID"FFT5"7551889"OJ¦"UFTCO"qp"vyq"426/rkp"
UQFKOO"uqemgv"*YCFG/:298."uwrrqtvu"wr"vq"4ID"FFT5+
Uvqtcig"Fgxkegu /"3z"UCVC"rqtv"502Id1u"fcvc"vtcpuhgt"tcvg
/"4z"UCVC"rqtvu"ykvj"rqygt"uwrrqtv
/"3z"Eqorcev"Hncuj"uqemgv"uwrrqtvu"Wnvtc"FOC322188155"OD1u
Ycvejfqi"Vkogt Rtqitcoocdng"xkc"U1Y"htqo"3"uge0"vq"477"okp0
Jctfyctg"Oqpkvqtkpi HCP"Urggf"*ERW"("U{uvgo+."Vgorgtcvwtg"*ERW"("U{uvgo+."Xqnvcig."Cwvq"
vjtqvvnkpi"eqpvtqn"yjgp"ERW"qxgtjgcvu
Gzrcpukqp"Kpvgthceg" /"3z"REK"Gzrtguu"z3"unqv"*Igp"3."407"IV1u+
/"3z"REK"54/dkv"unqv
/"3z"Okpk/REKg"unqv"*Igp"3."407"IV1u+
DISPLAY
Itcrjke"Eqpvtqnngt /"Kpvgn®"KEJ:O"Kpvgitcvgf"IOC"5372"Itcrjkeu"uwrrqtvu"hwnn"jctfyctg"
""ceegngtcvkqp"qh"xkfgq"fgeqfkpi"uvcpfctfu"ORGI/4
/"Kpvgn®"F{pcoke"Xkfgq"Ogoqt{"Vgejpqnqi{"*Kpvgn̶"FXOV"602+
Fkurnc{"Kpvgthceg /"Fwcn"Ejcppgn"46/dkv"*YCFG/:297+
/"Ukping"Ejcppgn"3:/dkv"*YCFG/:298+
/"XIC<"cpcnqi"tguqnwvkqp"wr"vq"426:z3758"*SZIC+
/"NXFU<"Fkikvcn"NXFU"tguqnwvkqp"wr"vq"34:2z3246"*WZIC+
Mechanical & Environment
Fkogpukqp 392*N+"z"392*Y+oo="808;$*N+"z"808;$*Y+
Rqygt"Uwrrn{ FE/34X"kprwv
Gpxktqpogpv /"Qrgtcvkqp"Vgorgtcvwtg<"2̇E"vq"82̇E
/"Tgncvkxg"Jwokfkv{<"7'"vq";7'."pqp/eqpfgpukpi
OVDH Qxgt"362.222"jqwtu"cv"62̇E
I/O INTERFACE
Uwrgt"K1Q Ykpdqpf"Y:5532FI
Cwfkq /"Kpvgn®"KEJ:O"dwknv/kp"Jkij"FgÝpkvkqp"Cwfkq"wr"vq"3;4/mJ¦"46/dkv
/"Tgcnvgm"CNE:;4."703"ejcppgnu
/"Cwfkq"Lcem"FKR"Nkijv"Rkpm1Nkog
Ethernet TVN:333F"z4"Fwcn"Ikicdkv"Gvjgtpgv"
Ugtkcn"Rqtv /"4z"TU454"7X134X"ugngevcdng"rqtv"qp"tgct"K1Q
/"3z"TU454"7X134X"ugngevcdng"ykvj"jgcfgt
/"3z"TU454164416:7"7X134X"ugngevcdng"rqtv"qp"tgct"K1Q
WUD /"6z"WUD"402"rqtvu"qp"tgct"K1Q
/"4z"WUD"402"rqtvu"qp"dqtcf"ykvj"jgcfgt
/"6:2"Od1u"dwu"ecrcdng"qh"jkij/urggf1hwnn/urggf1nqy/urggf"fcvc"tcpigu
Mg{dqctf"("Oqwug 3"RU14"Mg{dqctf"("Oqwug"qp"dqctf
IRKQ Qp"dqctf"rtqitcoocdng"38/dkv"Fkikvcn"K1Qu
Qvjgt 3z"rctcnngt"rqtv"qp"dqctf"dqz"jgcfgt
REAR I /O
BIOS
DDR 3
SATA
3Gb Watch DOG H/W Monitor GPIO Fanless
4
COM
6
USB
2
GbE
Two USB ports
One PCI slot
One PCIe x1 slot
Two SATA power connector
LVDS
16 bits GPIO
Intel® ICH8M
Two SODIMM socket
One SATA II ports
Intel® D525/N455
0
7.
80
1.
60
28
.9
3
33
.1
4
CF socket
Mini PCIe x1 slot